
Gift Card can only be used at Lowe’s stores or Lowes.com. Gift cards are not redeemable for cash unless required by law and cannot be used to 
make payments on any charge accounts. Gift card redemption will be subject to the terms and conditions at www.lowes.com/giftcardterms

Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result 
in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Offer is only valid for 
transactions in specific areas on valid purchases made from 4/19/18 to 4/25/18, see a Lowe’s store associate for details. Void where 
prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. If you do not receive your rebate within 6-8 weeks, please call 1- 877- 204 -1223 or visit 
www.lowes.com/rebates.  This certificate may not be reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy of this form for future reference.

Check the status of your rebate at www.lowes.com/rebates

Name_____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address___________________________________________________________________________________________________

City______________________________________________________________State____________Zip Code_______________

Mobile Phone (                )_____________________________ Email_____________________________________________

  To receive your Lowe’s Gift Card:
1. Make a purchase from a participating Lowe’s store between 

4/19/18 and 4/25/18. Purchase price is the price paid on 
merchandise after discounts and before taxes. Requests must 
be postmarked by 5/25/18.

    - Claims postmarked after this date will not be honored.

2. No limit per household.

3. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If you do not receive 
your rebate after 8 weeks visit www.lowes.com/rebates, or 
you may call 1- 877- 204 -1223. 

4. Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records. 

5. Mail this completed form along with a photocopy of your cash 
register receipt.

Lowe's 11% Rebate Gift Card
Dept. 170251
PO Box 750616
El Paso, TX 88575-0616

MAIL TO:

11% Rebate
via Lowe’s Gift Card by mail or email

Make a purchase from a participating Lowe's store between 
4/19/18 and 4/25/18 to be eligible to receive an 11% Rebate 
in the form of a Lowe's Gift Card.
*Offer excludes the purchases of Weber, Dacor, Icon, Fisher & Pakel, Monogram, Smeg, Liebherr, gift cards and service or 

installation.  Online purchases are not eligible for the rebate. Only valid in specific areas - see store associate for details.

Sales Date
Location#
Invoice#
Dept # 170251

*SUBMIT ONLINE:

(Required if gift card by email is chosen)

I would like my gift card sent to me by email.
If gift card by e-mail is chosen customer MUST provide a valid 
e-mail address or they will receive a physical gift card by mail.



List of Participating Stores

BURLINGTON
DAVENPORT
DUBUQUE
CORALVILLE
WATERLOO
CEDAR RAPIDS
DANVILLE
DEKALB
CHAMPAIGN
GALESBURG
MOLINE
BRADLEY
PEORIA
ROCKFORD
FORSYTH
SPRINGFIELD
EAST PEORIA
BLOOMINGTON
SPRINGFIELD
NAPERVILLE
SAINT CHARLES
LAKE IN THE HILLS
LINCOLNWOOD
CAROL STREAM
ORLAND PARK
GURNEE
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
MACHESNEY PARK
ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS
BOLINGBROOK
NEW LENOX
NORTHBROOK
VERNON HILLS
CHICAGO
LAFAYETTE
FORT WAYNE
GOSHEN
MUNCIE
FORT WAYNE
INDIANAPOLIS
MICHIGAN CITY
MISHAWAKA
MARION
TERRE HAUTE
INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
KOKOMO
INDIANAPOLIS
BLOOMINGTON
INDIANAPOLIS
ANDERSON
RICHMOND
FORT WAYNE
AVON
MOORESVILLE
NOBLESVILLE
COLUMBUS
CARMEL
MERRILLVILLE
SCHERERVILLE
WARSAW
BLUFFTON
PORTAGE
BEDFORD
INDIANAPOLIS
FRANKLIN
SOUTH BEND
BROWNSBURG
ZIONSVILLE

52601
52807
52003
52241
50701
52402
61832
60115
61822
61401
61265
60915
61615
61108
62535
62704
61611
61704
62702
60564
60174
60156
60712
60188
60462
60031
60639
60620
60652
61115
60005

60490
60451
60062
60061
60622
47905
46804
46526
47304
46805
46268
46360
46545
46953
47802
46219
46224
46250
46902
46227
47404
46220
46013
47374
46818
46123
46158
46060
47201
46033
46410
46375
46582
46714
46368
47421
46203
46131
46614
46112
46077

57
107
117
1688
1712
2231
52
59
80
92
104
118
167
191
245
258
1193
1203
1679
1711
1738
1739
1748
1821
1828
1829
1845
2301
2304
2310
2529

2535
2580
2728
2751
3284
12
53
71
116
126
145
195
200
211
215
272
275
288
357
442
634
635
1031
1092
1105
1135
1168
1191
1516
1525
1569
1601
1615
1773
1778
1894
2319
2523
2593
2681
2766

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

STATE STORE STORE NAME ZIP 

ELKHART
BENTON HARBOR
BATTLE CREEK
ADRIAN
JACKSON
MUSKEGON
HOLLAND
SAGINAW
MIDLAND
FLINT
WARREN
FORT GRATIOT
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
YPSILANTI
BURTON
KALAMAZOO
WESTLAND
LANSING
HOWELL
CLINTON 
TOWNSHIP
MONROE
PORTAGE
GRANDVILLE
CHESTERFIELD
SOUTHGATE
GRAND RAPIDS
KENTWOOD
LANSING
SOUTHFIELD
TRAVERSE CITY
HARPER WOODS
CLINTON 
TOWNSHIP
ANN ARBOR
STERLING 
HEIGHTS
COMMERCE 
TOWNSHIP
WHITE LAKE
CANTON
ALLEN PARK
NILES
ROCHESTER HILLS
MADISON HEIGHTS
BIG RAPIDS
NEW HUDSON
WOODHAVEN
MARQUETTE
SANDUSKY
HAMILTON
WEST 
CARROLLTON
DEFIANCE
WARREN
LIMA
MANSFIELD
COLUMBUS
CHILLICOTHE
LANCASTER
MASON
COLUMBUS
CINCINNATI
MASSILLON
FINDLAY
MARION
COLUMBUS
TROY
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
PERRYSBURG
TOLEDO
SIDNEY

46514
49022
49014
49221
49202
49444
49424
48604
48642
48532
48093
48059
48302
48197
48509
49009
48185
48917
48843
48038

48162
49002
49418
48051
48195
49525
49512
48911
48034
49684
48225
48035

48103
48310

48390

48386
48187
48101
49120
48307
48071
49307
48165
48183
49855
44870
45013
45449

43512
44484
45807
44906
43219
45601
43130
45040
43240
45246
44646
45840
43302
43211
45373
43617
43615
43551
43612
45365

2942
46
69
88

146
199
330
562
575
669
684
695
713
734
761
765
768
777
779

1008

1074
1110
1121
1156
1205
1514
1517
1596
1604
1609
1677
1716

1750
1779

1814

1823
1847
1859
1860
2305
2312
2532
2570
2765
2868
77

168
203

231
244
255
264
265
472
527
542
711
760
766

1045
1091
1175
1523
1614
1643
1649
1659
2511

IN
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI

MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

STATE STORE STORE NAME ZIP 

REYNOLDSBURG
SOUTH LEBANON
TIFFIN
WAPAKONETA
RAPID CITY
MANITOWOC
OSHKOSH
WAUWATOSA
APPLETON
DELAVAN
FRANKLIN
KENOSHA
PLOVER
CHEYENNE

43068
45065
44883
45895
57701
54220
54904
53222
54915
53115
53132
53142
54467
82009

2852
2853
2930
2978
1634
2206
2308
2309
2486
2545
2554
2560
2586
1539

OH
OH
OH
OH
SD
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WY

STATE STORE STORE NAME ZIP 


